SB Freiburg Bezirkspokal

3 Ergebnisse (Mannschaften)

2. Runde   Spieltag: 16.11.2014   

	Spiel
	MNr
	Mannschaft
	MNr
	Mannschaft
	DWZ
	DWZ
	Erg.
	Erg.
	Route

	1 
	7
	SC Sölden
	16
	SC Waldkirch
	1748
	1860
	2
	2
	



	2 
	3
	SC Simonswald
	9
	Schwarze Pumpe FR
	1333
	1711
	1½
	2½
	



	3 
	15
	SK Endingen
	6
	SK FR Zähringen 1887
	1716
	2052
	1½
	2½
	



	4 
	10
	SC Emmendingen
	18
	SC Umkirch
	2067
	1688
	4
	0
	



	5
	2
	SC Oberwinden
	8
	SGEM Dreisamtal
	2109
	2135
	3½
	½
	



	6 
	20
	SF Markgräflerland
	12
	SK FR Zähringen 1887   2
	1407
	1767
	1
	3
	



	7
	1
	SC Ebringen
	13
	SC Heitersheim
	1936
	1922
	3
	1
	



	8 
	14
	SV Münstertal
	5
	SC Heitersheim   2
	1788
	1648
	1
	3
	




 

3. Runde   Spieltag: 21.12.2014   

	Spiel
	MNr
	Mannschaft
	MNr
	Mannschaft
	DWZ
	DWZ
	Erg.
	Erg.
	Route

	1 
	9
	Schwarze Pumpe FR
	10
	SC Emmendingen
	
	
	
	
	



	2 
	16
	SC Waldkirch
	5
	SC Heitersheim   2
	
	
	
	
	



	3 
	12
	SK FR Zähringen 1887   2
	1
	SC Ebringen
	
	
	
	
	



	4 
	6
	SK FR Zähringen 1887
	2
	SC Oberwinden
	
	
	
	
	




